GROVE

September 2024
02/09/24
03/09/24
04/09/24
Thursdays
Wednesdays
Fridays

October 2024
16/10/24
23/10/24
(Provisional)
25/10/24
November 2024
04/11/24
Fridays
15/11/24
18/11/24
29/11/24
December 2024
10/12/24
13/12/24
17/12/24

18/12/24
20/12/24
January 2025
06/01/25
07/01/25
Fridays
February 2025
05/02/24
05/02/24
14/02/25
24/02/25
25/02/25
Fridays
March 2025
06/03/25
11/03/25
13/03/25
21/03/25
25/03/25
26/03/25

GROVE

Dates for your Diary
2024-2025

INSET DAY

INSET DAY

First day back for pupils

Jupiter Swimming - (Every Thursday afternoon)

Neptune Swimming - (Every Wednesday afternoon)

Juno Swimming — (Every Friday - 4" Sept to 25" October)

Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
Nasal Flu Vaccinations

Last day of school before we close for half term

Pupils back in school.

Ceres Swimming — (Every Friday - 4™ Nov to 20" December)
Children In Need

Happy Socks Day

Individual School Portraits — Tempest Photography

Parents Workshop (Christmas Crafts) 10am at Hoole community centre
Christmas Fair 2pm -4pm

Christmas Pantomime Cinderella (leaving school at 9.15am and will back for
normal school pick up at 2.45pm)

Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day

Last day of school

INSET day
School opens to pupils
Pastoral Swimming Slot — (Every Friday - 7™ January to 14" February) TBC

10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC

Last day of school before we close for Half Term Break

INSET day

Pupils back in school

Pastoral Swimming Slot — (Every Friday 24™" Feb to 4™ April) TBC

World Book Day — Dress as a character from your favourite book.
British Science Week (11t"-15" March)

Parents Evening (3.30pm-6pm)
Downs Syndrome Day

Bikeability Sessions — Classes TBC
Bikeability Sessions — Classes TBC



27/03/25
28/03/25
28/03/25
31/03/25
April 2025
02/04/25
04/04/25
23/04/25
24/04/25
Fridays
30/04/25
May 2025
05/05/25
14/05/25
21/05/25
30/05/25
June 2025
02/06/25
Fridays
05/06/25
11/06/25
11/06/25
July 2025
TBC
12/07/25
18/07/25
18/07/25
21/07/25
22/07/25
23/07/25
23/07/25

Bikeability Sessions — Classes TBC
Bikeability Sessions — Classes TBC
World Autism Day

Bikeability Sessions — Classes TBC

World Autism Awareness Day

Last day of school before we close for Break

INSET DAY

Pupils back in school.

Apollo Swimming — (Every Friday 24 April to 23" May)
10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC

Bank Holiday

Class Group Photographs - Tempest
Sport’s day

Last day for pupils before break

Pupils back in school.

Mars Swimming — (Every Friday 2" June to July 23

World Environment Day

10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC

6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC

End of year trips

Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm)
Reports will be sent home to parents
New Class Transition Day 1

New Class Transition Day 2

New Class Transition Day 3

New Class Transition Day 4

Last day of the school year

* All dates are subject to change, please check regularly.



