



Dates for your Diary 2024-2025

September 2024	
02/09/24	INSET DAY
03/09/24	INSET DAY
04/09/24	First day back for pupils
Thursdays	Jupiter Swimming - (Every Thursday afternoon)
Wednesdays	Neptune Swimming - (Every Wednesday afternoon)
Fridays	Juno Swimming – (Every Friday - 4 th Sept to 25 th October)
October 2024	
16/10/24	Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
23/10/24	Nasal Flu Vaccinations
(Provisional)	
25/10/24	Last day of school before we close for half term
November 2024	
04/11/24	Pupils back in school.
Fridays	Ceres Swimming – (Every Friday - 4 th Nov to 20 th December)
15/11/24	Children In Need
18/11/24	Happy Socks Day
29/11/24	Individual School Portraits – Tempest Photography
December 2024	
10/12/24	Parents Workshop (Christmas Crafts) 10am at Hoole community centre
13/12/24	Christmas Fair 2pm -4pm
17/12/24	Christmas Pantomime Cinderella (leaving school at 9.15am and will back for normal school pick up at 2.45pm)
18/12/24	Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day
20/12/24	Last day of school
January 2025	Last day of scrioof
06/01/25	INSET day
07/01/25	School opens to pupils
Fridays	Pastoral Swimming Slot – (Every Friday - 7 th January to 14 th February) TBC
February 2025	
05/02/24	10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
05/02/24	6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC
14/02/25	Last day of school before we close for Half Term Break
24/02/25	INSET day
25/02/25	Pupils back in school
	·
Fridays	Pastoral Swimming Slot – (Every Friday 24 th Feb to 4 th April) TBC
March 2025	
06/03/25	World Book Day – Dress as a character from your favourite book.
11/03/25	British Science Week (11 th -15 th March)
13/03/25	Parents Evening (3.30pm-6pm)
21/03/25	Downs Syndrome Day
25/03/25	Bikeability Sessions – Classes TBC
26/03/25	Bikeability Sessions – Classes TBC

27/03/25	Bikeability Sessions – Classes TBC
28/03/25	Bikeability Sessions – Classes TBC
28/03/25	World Autism Day
31/03/25	Bikeability Sessions – Classes TBC
April 2025	
02/04/25	World Autism Awareness Day
04/04/25	Last day of school before we close for Break
23/04/25	INSET DAY
24/04/25	Pupils back in school.
Fridays	Apollo Swimming – (Every Friday 24 th April to 23 rd May)
30/04/25	10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
May 2025	
05/05/25	Bank Holiday
14/05/25	Class Group Photographs - Tempest
21/05/25	Sport's day
30/05/25	Last day for pupils before break
June 2025	
02/06/25	Pupils back in school.
02/06/25 Fridays	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)}
Fridays 05/06/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day
Fridays	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)}
Fridays 05/06/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025 TBC	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC End of year trips
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025 TBC 12/07/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC End of year trips Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm)
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025 TBC 12/07/25 18/07/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC End of year trips Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm) Reports will be sent home to parents
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025 TBC 12/07/25 18/07/25	Mars Swimming — (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC End of year trips Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm) Reports will be sent home to parents New Class Transition Day 1
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025 TBC 12/07/25 18/07/25 18/07/25	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC End of year trips Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm) Reports will be sent home to parents New Class Transition Day 1 New Class Transition Day 2
Fridays 05/06/25 11/06/25 11/06/25 July 2025 TBC 12/07/25 18/07/25 21/07/25 22/07/25	Mars Swimming — (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)} World Environment Day 10am Coffee Morning at Hoole Community Centre focus TBC 6pm Parents Workshop at Maple Grove focus TBC End of year trips Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm) Reports will be sent home to parents New Class Transition Day 1 New Class Transition Day 2 New Class Transition Day 3

^{*} All dates are subject to change, please check regularly.